
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GS

RS1 Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  1  17  17  17 28

Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT4  18  19  2  2 22

Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4  20  21  2  2 69

BimmerWorld Racing BMW M4 GT4  22  22  1  1 82

Bodymotion Racing Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  23  38  16  16 5

RS1 Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  39  39  1  18 28

Carbahn Motorsports Audi R8  40  41  2  2 39

Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT4  42  42  1  1 15

Team TGM Mercedes-AMG  43  44  2  2 46

RS1 Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  45  60  16  34 28

Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT4  61  61  1  2 15

Carbahn Motorsports Audi R8  62  67  6  8 39

VOLT Racing Ford Mustang GT4  68  69  2  2 7

Team TGM Mercedes-AMG  70  77  8  8 4

Bodymotion Racing Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  78  83  6  22 5

BimmerWorld Racing BMW M4 GT4  84  85  2  3 82

Winward Racing / HTP Motorsport Mercedes-AMG  86  87  2  2 57

DXDT Racing Mercedes-AMG  88  95  8  8 63

RS1 Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  96  106  11  45 28

TCR

Compass Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  1  18  18  18 74

Compass Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  19  40  22  22 77

Murillo Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  41  44  4  4 53

Compass Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  45  70  26  48 77

Compass Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  71  79  9  27 74

Compass Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  80  105  26  74 77

ST

BimmerWorld Racing BMW 328i  1  20  20  20 81

Bodymotion Racing Porsche Cayman  21  24  4  4 21

BimmerWorld Racing BMW 328i  25  25  1  21 81

Bodymotion Racing Porsche Cayman  26  26  1  5 21

Murillo Racing Porsche Cayman  27  40  14  14 55

MINI JCW Team MINI JCW  41  44  4  4 37

Murillo Racing Porsche Cayman  45  52  8  22 55

BimmerWorld Racing BMW 328i  53  58  6  27 81

MINI JCW Team MINI JCW  59  59  1  5 37

BimmerWorld Racing BMW 328i  60  61  2  29 81

MINI JCW Team MINI JCW  62  68  7  12 37

BimmerWorld Racing BMW 328i  69  103  35  64 81
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